
Grewelthorpe Parish Council

Total Receipts & Payments Account for the year ended 31/03/2023

Total Previous 

year

Receipts

Precept 5,550.00 5,552.00

Bank Interest - 0.26

NYCC - -

HBC - -

Quarry Field Rental 160.00 187.00

Commuted Sums/CIL 9,235.37 -

VAT 627.57 285.46

Pinfold Rental 50.00 50.00

Other 65.00 98.67

Wayleaves 59.73 59.73

Total receipts 15,747.67 6,233.12

Payments

Salary and related costs 3,320.50 1,973.40

Office expenses 292.75 60.67

Audit Fees - -

Training 175.20 -

Membership/Subscriptions 216.00 213.00

Insurance 392.48 388.96

IT 35.94 1,053.54

Room Hire 257.10 121.00

Grasscutting 568.80 554.40

Jubilee 2022 910.00 -

Playground 73.20 72.00

Village Hall - -

Payroll Services 72.00 144.00

Litter Picking - 280.00

Playing Field Rental 130.00 130.00

Defibrillator 69.84 18.16

Tree Works -

Incidental Expenditure - 454.95

Maintainance Works -

Commuted Sums/CIL 9,067.09

Total payments 15,580.90 5,464.08

Net receipts / (payments) 166.77 769.04

Transfer -

Balance brought forward 7,712.31 6,943.27

Balance carried forward 7,879.08 7,712.31


